51977 / SPID150

Position
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ltemNo
52371
52341
52372
52373
52344
52345
52346
52374
52375
52376
52377
52351
52378
13939
13768
13769
52353
52354
52355
52356
52379
52380
52381
52382

Description

Front Glass

Drip Tray Heater
Condenser
Compressor

Side Glass

Divider

Glass Bracket Holder
Worktop Glass

Plexi Kit Door
Metallic Worktop
Shelf Glass

Storage Door

LED Driver
Thermostat

Switch

Switch

Right Side Panel

Left Side Panel

Right Side

Left Side

Upper Decorative Strip
Front Decorative Panel
Front Grill
Evaporator
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